STATE OF ALABAMA		Prepared by:	Jennifer Miglionico
COUNTY OF SHELBY)		Collateral Mortgage Ltd. 524 Lorna Square
			Birmingham, Al. 35216
SATISFACTION			
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, acknowledges full payment of indebtedness secured by that certain Multifamily Mortgage, Assignment of Rents and Security Agreement executed by Riverchase Gardens, a general partnership organized and existing under the laws of Alabama, dated the 6th day of June, 2002, and recorded on the 7 th day of June, 2002 as Instrument #20020606000270200 in the Records of Mortgages in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, and the undersigned does further hereby release and satisfy said mortgage. By Assignment dated the 6 th day of June, 2002 and recorded on the 7 th day of June, 2002 in the records of the above county as Instrument #20020606000270210, Collateral Mortgage Capital, LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of Delaware assigned their interest in the mortgage to Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation.			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation has caused			
these presents to be executed in its name by $$ Given be $$, its $$, its $$ $$			
, its signature to be attested and its seal affixed by <u>Stailing</u> , its <u>Server</u> , both of whom are thereunto duly authorized this <u>30 Hoday</u> of <u>Curust</u> , 2005.			
	FEDER	AL HOME LOAN	MORTGAGE CORPORATION
And W		4-1	A
		Daniel Greer	nberg Multifamily Portfolio Services
ITS: Sense Crayst	ITS:	waitager	
STATE OF VIRGINIA			
COUNTY OF FAIRFAX			
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged by <u>Utsstall Koss</u> , this <u>Strument</u> , 2005.			
		My commission	n expires: マー・31ーム台
		-	Mass.
WINDSHALL AND THE	MARSHALL KASS NOTARY PUBLIC		NOTARY PUBLIC
COMMONWEALTH			
OF VIRGINIA My Commission Expires			
THE PUBLISHED	July 31, 2008		